

3-4-343, Barkathpura, Hyderabad - 500 027 (T.S), India Office: +91 40-27563065, Mobile: +91 9848930555 (Approved by the AICTE, PCI & Affiliated to Osmania University) Recognized under Section 2(f) of the UGC Act 1956 EAMCET Code: RBVW | PGECET Code: RBVW1 www.rbvrrwcp.org | Email: rbvrrwcoph@rediffmail.com & rbvrrwcp2006@gmail.com

FACULTY AWARDS 2019 -2020



INTERNATIONAL MULTIDISCIPLINARY RESEARCH FOUNDATION RATNA PRASAD MULTIDISCIPLINARY RESEARCH & EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY

Regd with Govt of India NITI Aayog |ESTD: U/S 35 of 2001, Govt of A.P, India | HQ : Vijayawada, A.P, India

DIRECTOR (ACADEMICS)

Date: 11/09/2019

То

Dr. Abbaraju Krishna Sailaja, Asso Prof & Head, Dept. of Pharmaceutics RBVRR Women's College of Pharmacy, Affiliated to Osmania University, Hyderabad, Telangana, India

Dear Madam,

Sub: Invitation - Dr. Abbaraju Krishna Sailaja - IMRF Best Scientist Award in Pharmaceutics -reg.

IMRF has a practice of honoring faculty for their professionalism, commitment to best practices and exemplary standards of academics and research revelation together with the foundation of intellectual decency in the distinguished academic disciplines with IMRF Excellence Awards which are recognized as prestigious intercontinental awards from USA to Japan enroute India.

Having witnessed your rich Career Profile in the field of Pharmaceutics, the IMRF Academic Awards Committee & technical committees of International Conference, along with IMRF proudly feels as a pleasure to confer your name for IMRF Best Scientist Award in Pharmaceutics.

Upon your consent we would like to honour you in the inaugural function of the Conference which is tentatively around 09.30 AM on September 27th, 2019.

Looking forward to meeting you at the IMRF's 119th International Conference 2019 @ Ch.S.D.St.Theresa's College, Eluru, Andhra Pradesh, India on the confirmed date and time to make the conference, a grand success.

Thanking you.

With greetings,

DR.RATNAKAR Director (Academics), IMRF



3-4-343, Barkathpura, Hyderabad - 500 027 (T.S), India Office: +91 40-27563065, Mobile: +91 9848930555 (Approved by the AICTE, PCI & Affiliated to Osmania University) Recognized under Section 2(f) of the UGC Act 1956 EAMCET Code: RBVW | PGECET Code: RBVW1 www.rbvrrwcp.org | Email: rbvrrwcoph@rediffmail.com & rbvrrwcp2006@gmail.com



NOVEL RESEARCH ACADEMY

(A Division of New Swertia Publications) UAN: PY03D0003488 (A Registered Enterprise under Govt. of India) 194, Thiruvalluvar Salai, Kuyavarpalayam, Puducherry - 605 013. India www.newswertia.com E-mail: dmohandass04@gmail.com Phone : +91 979 067 3053

Ref: NRA/BYFA/0111131/2019-2020

Date: 23-01-2020

То

Dr. A. KRISHNA SAILAJA

Associate Professor & Head **Department of Pharmaceutics RBVRR Women's College of Pharmacy** Affiliated to Osmania University Barkatpura Hyderabad

Dear Dr. A. Krishna Sailaja,

Congratulations!

On behalf of Novel Research Academy, Puducherry, India, I am pleased to inform you that you have been selected for the "Best Young Faculty Award 2019 - 2020" in recognition of your innumerable, outstanding contributions across various fields such as teaching, research, publications and various other academic activities.

Novel Research Academy would like to take this opportunity to congratulate you on your excellence in the field of Pharmaceutics and that you continue receiving many more awards in the years to come in recognition of your excellent research and innovative ideas.

Sincerely,

Dr. D. Mohandass Director Novel Research Academy



3-4-343, Barkathpura, Hyderabad - 500 027 (T.S), India Office: +91 40-27563065, Mobile: +91 9848930555 (Approved by the AICTE, PCI & Affiliated to Osmania University) Recognized under Section 2(f) of the UGC Act 1956 EAMCET Code: RBVW | PGECET Code: RBVW1 www.rbvrrwcp.org | Email: rbvrrwcoph@rediffmail.com & rbvrrwcp2006@gmail.com





3-4-343, Barkathpura, Hyderabad - 500 027 (T.S), India Office: +91 40-27563065, Mobile: +91 9848930555 (Approved by the AICTE, PCI & Affiliated to Osmania University) Recognized under Section 2(f) of the UGC Act 1956 EAMCET Code: RBVW | PGECET Code: RBVW1 www.rbvrrwcp.org | Email: rbvrrwcoph@rediffmail.com & rbvrrwcp2006@gmail.com